
TRANSPORTATION VISION 2040

Thursday, March 5, 2015: 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Hephzibah City Hall

2530 Highway 88
Hephzibah, GA 30815

Monday, March 9, 2015: 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Liberty Community Center
1040 Newmantown Road

Grovetown, GA 30813

Tuesday, March 10, 2015: 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Sand Hills Community Center

2540 Wheeler Road
Augusta, GA 30904

Thursday, March 12, 2015: 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Carrie J. Mays Family Life Center

 1014 Eleventh Avenue
Augusta, GA 30901

Monday, March 16, 2015: 5:00 - 7:00 PM
First Baptist Church of Evans

515 N. Belair Road
Evans, GA 30809

Saturday,  March 21, 2015: 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Warren Road Community Center

300 Warren Road
Augusta, GA 30907

Thursday, March 26, 2015: 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Diamond Lakes Community Center

4335 Windsor Spring Road
Hephzibah, GA 30815

Saturday, March 28, 2015: 9:30 - 11:30 AM
Oak Point Community Center

730 East Boundary
Augusta, GA 30901

Thursday, March 19, 2015: 5:30 - 7:30 PM
North Augusta Community Center

 495 Brookside Avenue
North Augusta, SC 29841

Monday, March 23, 2015: 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Odell Weeks Activity Center

1700 Whiskey Road
Aiken, SC 29803

Tuesday, March 24, 2015: 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Smith Hazel Recreation Center

400 Kershaw Street NE
Aiken, SC 29801
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 Please contact the Augusta Planning & Development Department at (706) 821-1796 for more 
 information about the meetings. Persons with special needs related to disability or 

 foreign language may contact the Planning office for assistance or visit our webpage at 
www.augustaga.gov/arts 

COMMUNITY MEETINGS
Voice Your Concerns on Traffic, Growth, Public Transit, Bike & Walking Paths.
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